Transit Collection Tables
Commercial Tables for Public Parks and Courtyard Dining
Materials:  Steel and Wood or Recycled Plastic
•   Classic, comfortable park and picnic tables, strong steel tube framework
• Transit Collection heavy duty tables are available with surface or embed mountings
• Square and rectangular sizes from 36” to 120” with two and three seat ADA styles available
The Transit Collection tables are classic and comfortable picnic tables produced with care and quality materials.
Tables are available in several configurations, 3' or 4' square top tables or 6' to 10' rectangular tables; each with heavy

OPTIONAL 2" UMBRELLA
HOLE (UMBRELLA BY OTHERS)
Standard TN-1200-3636 TN-1200-3636 with (2) additional TN-Seats
TN-1220-3636A
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE
TN-1200-3636 with (2) additional TN-SeatsEMBED MOUNT
SURFACE-MOUNT
NOTE:
For permanent embed; depth and diameter of installation hole may vary
with soil conditions. Consult project engineer for correct dimensions.
Transit Collection Wheelchair Accessible table seats and table tops are
2" taller than standard versions. (18-1/2"H seats, 32"H table)
Transit Collection Tables
Specifications
Part No. Description Size Approx. Weight (lbs) Mounting
TN-1200-3636 Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table, 4x4 Top & 2 Seats, FW part no. F-4 36" Sq x 30" H 278-437 Surface-Mount
TN-1200-3636A Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table, 4x4 Top & 2 Seats, Wheelchair Access 36" Sq x 32" H 288-458 Surface-Mount
TN-1220-3636 Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table, 4x4 Top & 2 Seats 36" Sq x 30" H 278-437 Permanent Embed
TN-1220-3636A Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table, 4x4 Top & 2 Seats, Wheelchair Access 36" Sq x 32" H 288-458 Permanent Embed
TN-Seat Transit Collection additional 4x4 table seat 30" Wide 53-79 NA
*Standard order provides two seats. Weight varies depending on material used.
2
OPTIONAL 2" UMBRELLA

1/2" HOLE FOR #3
REBAR (BY OTHERS)
52"
TN-1220-7230
Standard TN-1200-7230
TN-1200-7230A
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE
EMBED MOUNT
SURFACE-MOUNT
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE
Transit Collection Tables
Specifications
Part No. Description Size Approx.
Weight (lbs)
Mounting
TN-1200-7230 Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table w/ 72" 4x4 Top and 2 Benches, FW part
no. F-5
70"L x 58-1/2"W x 30-1/2"H 417-747 Surface-Mount
TN-1200-7230A Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table w/ 96" 4x4 Top and 2 - 72" Benches,
Wheelchair Access
94"L x 58-1/2"W 32-1/2"H 457-834 Surface-Mount
TN-1220-7230 Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table w/ 72" 4x4 Top and 2 Benches 70"L x 58-1/2"W x 30-1/2"H 417-747 Permanent Embed
TN-1220-7230A Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table w/ 96" 4x4 Top and 2 - 72" Benches,
Wheelchair Access
94"L x 58-1/2"W 32-1/2"H 457-834 Permanent Embed
*Weight varies depending on material used.
4

TN-1200-12030A
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE
EMBED MOUNT
SURFACE-MOUNT
WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE
NOTE:
For permanent embed; depth and diameter of installation holes may vary
with soil conditions. Consult project engineer for correct dimensions.
Transit Collection Wheelchair Accessible table seats and table tops are 2"
taller than standard versions. (18-3/4"H seats, 32-1/2"H table)
Transit Collection Tables
Specifications
Part No. Description Size Approx.
Weight (lbs)
Mounting
TN-1200-9630 Wood and Steel Table w/ 96" 4x4 Top and 2 Benches, FW part no. F-5 94"L x 58-1/2"W x 30-1/2"H 493-933 Surface-Mount
TN-1220-9630 Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table w/ 96" 4x4 Top and 2 Benches 94"L x 58-1/2"W x 30-1/2"H 493-933 Permanent Embed
TN-1200-12030A Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table w/ 120" 4x4 Top and 2 - 96" Benches,
Wheelchair Access, FW part no. F-5
118"L x 58-1/2"W 32-1/2"H 533-1020 Surface-Mount
TN-1220-12030A Wood or Rec. Plastic and Steel Table w/ 120" 4x4 Top and 2 - 96" Benches,
Wheelchair Access
118"L x 58-1/2"W 32-1/2"H 533-1020 Permanent Embed
*Weight varies depending on material used.
TNT822